
 

 

Parents Forever 
This course helps parents learn what will help keep their child safe and 
out of adult conflict.  By strengthening communication skills, Parents 
Forever can improve parent-child and parent-to parent interactions to 
assist parents to be more respectful, responsive, and responsible.

Registration Form 
Name_________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Address_____________________________________City_____________________________Zip________________ 

County of Residence___________________________Phone_____________________________________________ 

Email_______________________________________DOB_______________________________________________ 

Registration must be submitted one week prior to class.  Please circle date and time of the class you are registering: 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024  9:00am – 12:00pm OR 4:00pm – 7:00pm 

Tuesday, December 17, 2024  9:00am – 12:00pm OR 4:00pm – 7:00pm 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025  9:00am – 12:00pm OR 4:00pm – 7:00pm 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025  9:00am – 12:00pm  

Tuesday, March 18, 2025  9:00am – 12:00pm OR 4:00pm – 7:00pm 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025   9:00am – 12:00pm OR 4:00pm – 7:00pm 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025   9:00am – 12:00pm OR 4:00pm – 7:00pm 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025   9:00am – 12:00pm  

Tuesday, July 15, 2025   9:00am – 12:00pm OR 4:00pm – 7:00pm 

Tuesday, August 19, 2025  9:00am – 12:00pm OR 4:00pm – 7:00pm 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025  9:00am – 12:00pm OR 4:00pm – 7:00pm 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025  9:00am – 12:00pm OR 4:00pm – 7:00pm 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025  9:00am – 12:00pm OR 4:00pm – 7:00pm 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025  9:00am – 12:00pm OR 4:00pm – 7:00pm 

Number of children__________________________Ages________________________________________________ 

Issuing Judge_______________________________Name of the other Co-Parent_____________________________                                                 

Will the other co-parent attend the same class?  *Circle one.  Yes   No 
*Co-parents must decide if they are willing to attend the same class time. 

Payment Options 
$50 cash or check (payable to Purdue Extension Steuben County) must be included with registration form.  If court 
permits online version, cost is $69. 

Class Location and Payment Address 
Steuben County Community Center 

317 S. Wayne St. Suite 1A 
Angola, IN  46703 

Class must have a minimum of 5 people registered to be held.  We may make an attempt to combine classes to reach 
minimum number needed.  Children will not be permitted in the classroom and childcare is not provided.  

Purdue University is an equal access, equal opportunity institution.  
Contact Dana Stanley at 260-668-1000 ext. 1400 or dlstanle@purdue.edu 


